 1 of 2
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
X Beam Direct G2 Series
This X (or cross) shaped direct or direct/indirect (up/down) light fixture can add
striking illumination to your space. The fixture consists of four 4 foot beams joined with a
specially designed, illuminated cross piece. It can be pendant or surfaced mounted.
Specifications
CRI >80 Ratings and Certifications cULus, Damp Location
Light Source LED Dimmable 0-10v dimming
Voltage 120-277 Beam Angle Wide
Color Temperature 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K Mounting Options Suspended
Wattage 160W Operating Temperature -30°C to 40°C (-22°F to
104°F)
LPW 110 Lumens 17,600-19,200
Housing Extruded Aluminum Finish Black or White
Product Weight 26.44 lbs. Shipping Weight 30.88 lbs.
Lifespan 54,000 Warranty 5 Year
 2 of 2
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Order Information
X 4’ Beam Example:  X-BEAMLED4-160W-4CT-BK-G2
Series Light Direction Wattage Color Temperature Finish Generation
X-BEAMLED4
Blank
Direct
DID
Direct/Indirect
160W
240W
4CT
3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
BK
Black
WH
White
G2
Dimensions
Item Length Width Height Weight
X-BEAMLED4-160W-4CT-BK-G2 102.13” 2.75” 3.38” 26.44 lbs
X-BEAMLED4-160W-4CT-WH-G2 102.13” 2.75” 3.38” 26.44 lbs
X-BEAMLED4-DID-260W-4CT-BK-G2 102.13” 2.75” 3.38” 26.44 lbs
X-BEAMLED4-DID-260W-4CT-WH-G2 102.13” 2.75” 3.38” 26.44 lbs
X Connector
Item Joint Type Dimensions Weight
BEAM-4CCT-X-CNTR-BK-G2 X 8.82” L x 8.82” W x 3.35” H 2.2 lbs
BEAM-4CCT-X-CNTR-WH-G2 X 8.82” L x 8.82” W x 3.35” H 2.2 lbs